Features
CAPSULER RP
 Enclosed System Filter
- Reduced labor for faster process with one touch operation
- Limited operator exposure with keeping hands clean
Application
General Industry:
  Plating, Resin coating, Washing process etc.

  - 500㎜
J00034_2019.08.0000
CAPSULER RP Ordering Guide
Code information Sales Unit
 Element  Filter rating ID/OD (mm) The Full Length (mm) (pcs/ctm)
R CP-
 CP Filter
01    (nom.  1 μm)
03    (nom.  3 μm)
05    (nom.  5 μm)
10    (nom.  10 μm)
25    (nom.  25 μm)
50    (nom.  50 μm)
75      (nom.  75 μm)
100    (nom.  100 μm)
125    (nom.  125 μm)
150    (nom.  150 μm)
200    (nom.  200 μm)
25 - 89 -  214mm
 ( with 125 ㎜ element
 Incorporated )
25
340mm
 ( with 250 ㎜ element
 Incorporated )
25
GF-
 GF Filter
01    (nom.  1 μm)
03    (nom.  3 μm)
05    (nom.  5 μm)
10    (nom.  10 μm)
25      (nom.  25 μm)
50      (nom.  50 μm)
75      (nom.  75 μm)
100    (nom.  100 μm)
590mm
 ( with 500 ㎜ element
 Incorporated )
10
C2-
 CP2 Filter
A3    (nom.  0.3 μm)
A5    (nom.  0.5 μm)
A7    (nom.  0.7 μm)
01    (nom.  1 μm)
03    (nom.  3 μm)
05    (nom.  5 μm)
10    (nom.  10 μm)
25      (nom.  25 μm)
50      (nom.  50 μm)
75      (nom.  75 μm)
100    (nom.  100 μm)
150    (nom.  150 μm)
200    (nom.  200 μm)
350    (nom.  350 μm)
BM-
 BM Filter
01    (abs.  1 μm)
03    (abs.  3 μm)
05    (abs.  5 μm)
07      (abs.  7 μm)
10      (abs.  10 μm)
15      (abs.  15 μm)
例 : RCP-10 25-89-340    (SPQ  25pcs)
R CP- 10  25 - 89 -  340 25
Housing Ordering Guide
Code Information SPQ
 Incorporated Filter Element (Unit)
JF-1R-  H
 ( For 125 mm filter element )
1
 S
 ( For 250 mm filter element)
1
 W
 ( For 500 mm filter element)
1
例 : JF-1R-S    (SKU  1unit)
JF-1R- S 1
Outline Dimensions
Dimension A H :
S :
W :
 206 mm
 331 mm
 581 mm
Dimension B 181 mm
Material  SUS304 / SCS13
Connection bore (Inlet / Outlet) 1S ferrule
B
A
JNC Filter Co., Ltd.
Headquarters and Osaka Sales Office
Tokyo Sales Office